

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

ORIGINAL September 1999 Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #4058	API No. 15 - 009-25,106
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Barton County, KS
Address: P. O. Box 399	SE _SE _ NE _ SW Sec. 14 Twp. 20 S. R. 13 ☐ East ✔ West
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846	1640 FSL feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA Operator Contact Person: Kevin Wiles Sr. Phone: (620) 275-9231	2580 FWL feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Kevin Wiles Sr. Phone: (620) 275-9231	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 275-9231	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.	Lease Name: Bushnell-Cooper Well #: 1-14
License: 5929	Field Name: WILDCAT
Wellsite Geologist: Jason Alm	Producing Formation: Arbuckle
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1865' Kelly Bushing: 1873'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3580' Plug Back Total Depth: 3475'
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 301 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AHT NO 3 2409 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	11,000 220
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume 520 bbls Dewatering method used Hauled Off Site
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: American Warrior, Inc.
10-10-07 10-18-07 11-07-07	Lease Name: Welsh 3 SWD License No.: 4058
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Recompletion Date TI-07-07 Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter NW Sec. 30 Twp. 20 S. R. 12 East ✓ West County: Barton Docket No.: D-28,646
	,
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with t Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all-plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- nd geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Will Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Compliance Coordinator Date: 11-19-07	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 11th day of December	If Denied, Yes Date:
20.07	Wireline Log Received
Man All All	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public: NOTARY BURLO OLL CA	UIC Distribution KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO
Date Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC State of Kans	DEC 17.2007
My Appt. Exp. 8 -7-2010	- DEC 11-2007

							(CONFIDENT
Operator Name: Ame	erican Warrior, I	nc.	Lease	Name:	Bushnell-Co	oper		14 DEC 1 1 20
Sec14 Twp20) S. R. 13	East 🗹 West	Count	y: Barte	on County, KS			
tested, time tool open temperature, fluid reco	and closed, flowir overy, and flow rate	and base of formations pag and shut-in pressures es if gas to surface test, final geological well site	, whether s along with	hut-in pr	essure reache	d static level, hyd	rostatic pressu	res, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Taker		Yes No		V	Log Forma	tion (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geol	logical Survey	Yes No		Nan	-		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken	.,	Yes No		Top	ека ebner		2849	-975
Electric Log Run		✓ Yes No					3091	-1217
(Submit Copy)		National			onto		3110	-1236
List All E. Logs Run:					iglas		3126	-1252
Dual Industica	lam Dual O		••		wn Lime		3208	-1334
		ompensated Porc onic Cement Bon		1	sing		3222	-1348
Log, Middlesi	Savity Log, St	onic Cement DON	iu Log	BK			3444	-1570
					uckle		3435	-1615
		Report all strings set-	····T·····		ermediate, produ	ction, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Wei Lbs.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Perce Additives
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	23#		301'	Common	300 sx	3%cc 2%Get
Production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	14#	<u> </u>	3578'	Standard	165sx	1/4 # Flocele
		ADDITIONAL	L CEMENTI	NG / SQ	UEEZE RECOR	ID.		
Purpose:	Depth	Type of Cement	#Sacks				Percent Additive	^
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Top Bottom	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			rype and	reiceili Additive	5
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT Specify	ION RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Pe	gs Set/Type			acture, Shot, Cemer		ord Depti
4 3	3356' TO 3392'		71		<u> </u>	500 Gals & 3000		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TURING DECCES	0:							
TUBING RECORD 2-3/			Packer A None	t	Liner Run	Yes V)	
Date of First, Resumerd	Production, SWD or E	Enhr. Producing Met	lhod [Flowin	g 📝 Pump	ing Gas L	ft Oth	er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil SI	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate	er (Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF (COMPLETION	<u></u>		Production Inte	rval		

DEC 17:2007



AMERICAN Warrior Inc.

ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

TICKET

Nº 12914 ·

			•
PAGE		OF	
	1	21	

					977 1) *(0/6)	
SERVICE LOCATIONS,	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE CITY		DATE OWNER
1. Hays, Ks,	1-14	Bush nell-Cooper	Barton	Ks	9	10-18-07 Same
2 Ness City Ks	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED DELIVE	RED TO /	ORDER NO.
	O SALES	ke Drla #8		VA + Lo	ocation	
3.	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY JOB PL	JRPOSE /\	WELL	PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
4.	011	Development	Cement Long	string		
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS		0			
			 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC ACCT DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY. U/M	QTY. U/M	UNIT . PRICE	AMOUNT
575		7	MILEAGE #103	70 ni		400	280 00
578		/	Punc Charge (Longstring)		3580	1250,00	1250 00
221	,	/	KCL Liquid	2/90/		26 00	52 00
281		/	Mudflush	500 991		75	3/J
402		<i>j</i>	Centralizers	6 84	55/	2500	
403		/	Basket	1/109	Ċ_	290 00	290 00
406	KANS	1	L.D. Ylug & Baffle	1/4	\!	235 00	235 00
407	AS CO	/	Insert Float Shoe W/Fill	1/09	<u> </u>	310 00	3/0 00
	REC ORPO SERV		,			į į	
	EIV ATIO 17 ATION HITA.						
	N COI N COI 200: DIVIS						
	AMISS			<u> </u>			
	<u> </u>		SUF	RVEY AG	REE DECIDED ACRE		

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby aeknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS BY NICK KOLDE

X Kevin Wiles

DATE SIGNED 10-18-07 TIME SIGNED 0600 P.M.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	DECIDED	AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	22/2	00
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				page 2	3362 3538	23
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				subtotal	6900	9
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Barton TAX 97	300	1.25
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE		NO			- 0.00	
CUSTOMER DID NOT V	VISH TO R	RESPOND		TOTAL	7.200	148 1

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No.

			30x 466								L	No.	/	7 / 7	لـــــ
Service	Nes		y, KS 6756 5-798-230			CUSTOMER AMERICAN	Varrior Inc	WELL /- 14 /3	whie	11-Coope	ا سر	DATE 18-0	7	PAGE OF	- i
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER		ACCT		TIME	DESCRIPT	ION:		WN.	оту.		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
325		2				Standard Ce.	n est	165	sks			/2	ان ہے	/////	63
276		2				Florele		40	12				25	50	0 3
283		2				Salt		850	#				40		0Ô
284		2				Calseal		8	sks			30	00	240	00
285		2				CFR-1		78	T			4	00	3/2	00
286		2													
		-		_							\dashv				ļ
		-		\dashv			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
				\dashv											
		<u> </u>				**************************************		Ď.					<u> </u>		<u> </u>
		<u> </u>					3		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u>i</u>		<u> </u>
-		ļ		_				18	<u> </u>		\dashv				ļ
				-		<u> </u>			-						
		ļ						-					<u> </u>		İ
	KANS			1										***	
											_				<u> </u>
	RECEIVED AS CORPORATION COMMIS DEC 1 7 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WIGHITALKS	ļ						<u> </u>	l				-	-	
	EIVE ATION HITA,	ļ		\downarrow					\longmapsto	<u>j</u> _	\dashv				
	2007	<u> </u>		\perp					<u> </u>				<u> </u>		<u> </u>
	NN SSIMI	<u>_</u>		\dashv					 		\dashv		\vdash		<u> </u>
F01	<u> </u>	_		_		SERVICE CHARGE	110	CUBIC FEET			\dashv	/	10	181	50
581		2				MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE 11278	LOADED MILES	TON MILES		04,7	-		00	/ 0 /	73
583		2	<u></u> _			CHARGE //2/8	1 10	<u> </u>	6	1				3538,	
										COI	NTINU	ATIONTOTAL		50580	23

JOBIC	og ·				SWIFT	Servi	ices, Inc. Date/0-18-02	PAGE NO.
CUSTOMER	as Warr	ian Inc	WELL NO.	1-14	LEASE Busha	. 11 Ca	roper Cement Longstring TICKET NO. 1291	4
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS	
	2300						onlocu/FE	
					:31	1	RTD 3580' LTD 3582	7
				20	NEW SALAN	aT	RTD 3580' LTD 3582' 5½"x/4"x 3582' x 21'	
			ļ		DEC 1 1 S	1700	Cest 2, 6, 8, 11, 13, 15 Basket 3	
				<u> </u>	Me NC	Ç	Basket 3	
					100			
	0/35						Start FE Break Circi	
	0345						Break Circi	
	0445	_2	3/2				Plug RH+MH 25sks EA-2	
	0455	4	0			200	Plug RH+MH 25 sks EA-2 Start Preflushes 30 Kbl Kel Flush	
	0503	S	32/0			300	Start Cenert 140sks FA-2	
	0510		33				End Cencut	
							Wash PtL	
			-		-		Drop Plug	
	05/1	65	0		1	100	Start Displacement	
	0531	3	68			200	CatchCenest	
	0538		86,8	-	5,	1100	Land Plug	
							Release Pressure	
							Float Held	
						<u> </u>		
							REGEIVED	
							KANSAS CORPORATION C	
	-					<u> </u>	DEC 1.7.200)7
							CONSERVATION DIV	ISION
					<u> </u>		WICHITA, KS	
			-	- -				
						i <u></u>	Thurkman	
							I MUNIC YOU	
							Nick, Josh F, & Sean	
<u></u>							I VICE JOSENI, JEAN	
		· · · · · ·						

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 30363

	BOX 31 SSELL, KAI	NSAS 676	65		SER	VICE POINT: Leat	Bend
DATE / 0 · / / · 0 ·	SEC. 7. 14	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT 9:00 PM	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
Bushnel		, ,,,	LOCATION Anex		. 4	COUNTY, Barton	STATE
OLD OR NEW		<u> </u>	1			Lucion	Marcas
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB	Duke	- Dru	lling #8	owner A		arrior	
HOLE SIZE /	2/4		.301'	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE &	3 %		PTH 301	_ AMOUNT OR	RDERED 300	ex Com	non
TUBING SIZE		DE	PTH		2% Gel		
DRILL PIPE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		PTH	_			
TOOL			PTH	-	20011	0 1/10	7770
PRES. MAX			NIMUM OF JOINT	_	300 Aut.		_3330.co
MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT	INI CCC. AC		OE JOINT	_ POZMIX GEL	6 84	_@ 	99.90
PERFS.	IN C30./3	•		_ GEL CHLORIDE		@ 46.60	41911
DISPLACEMEN	VT /8.2			_ ASC	1.24	@	-41-1,40
DIST BACEMEN							
11-	EQU	IPMENT					
D.B.	OC) (E) III		A		, ``	NEIDENTIA!	
PUMP TRUCK			5 Druling				·
#/8/ BULK TRUCK	HELPER	Stave	d Durgenson	-		15 @ 1 1 2007	
# 3 44	DRIVER -	<i>v</i> :	1.6:1			- exicio	
BULK TRUCK	DICIVER	Mercen	Wilghous	_			
#	DRIVER				<u> </u>	- @ 	500 00
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HANDLINGMILEAGE		_@_ <i>190_</i> ~~ < w	250 00
Ran 85/8	coming I	MARKS:	tom	- -	SERVI		<u>4697.8</u> 6
Creulate	w nig m	ma, f	K common 3% c	- DEDEMI OF 16	D 701'		****
Duma INC E		_ < / // // //					
120	11.71						BIS M
2% gel.	Shutda	on cho	nge valres over	PUMP TRUC	K CHARGE	@ . L c	<u>8/S.00</u>
# release 8 18.2 BBL	Shut da	on cho	nge valres over See with		K CHARGE	6S	<u>ම්/S. ක</u> .6S 30.ග
2% gel. 8 # referse 8 18.2 BBL: Shut in	Shut da	on cho & disp Cement	nge valres over	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	K CHARGE	_@,6S_ _@_ <i>b.co</i> _ _@_	18/5.00 .65 30.00
2% gel. # retease 8 18.2 BBL: Shut in	Shut day	on cho & disp Cement	nge valres over bee with did circulate	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOO	K CHARGE	@ <i>b.co</i>	8/S.00 .65 30.00
	Shut da TWP SH==: (manifal	un cha & disp Cement ld, Cir	nge valres over Bee with did circulate C 6 BBL Cement	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headrents	K CHARGE	@ <i>b.cs</i> @	
CHARGE TO: Z	Shut da 38 T WP 5 H==: 1 manifel America	en cha & disp Cement ld, Cir an W	nge valres over bee with did circulate c 6 BBL Cement, arrior Smc.	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headrents	K CHARGE	@ <i>b.cs</i> @	8/S.00 .6S 30.00 100.00
CHARGE TO: Z	Shut da FRT WP SHEE! O manifal America ?O. Bo	en cha & disp Cement Id, Cir an Wa x 39	nge valres over bee with did circulate c 6 BBL Cement, arrior Smc.	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsent	K CHARGE	@@ 	945.6s
CHARGE TO: Z	Shut da FRT WP SHEE! O manifal America ?O. Bo	en cha & disp Cement Id, Cir an Wa x 39	nge valres over bee with did circulate c 6 BBL Cerment, wrion Smc.	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headsent	K CHARGE	@@ 	945.6s
CHARGE TO: Z STREET	Shut da FR T WP SH = 1. 1 manifal America ?O. Bo n City ST	en cha & dip Cement L. Cir an Wa X 39 ATE Kank	nge valres over bee with did circulate c 6 BBL Cerment, wrion Smc.	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headrent 1.85/8	K CHARGE	TOTAL	945.6s
CHARGE TO: Z STREET	America 20. Bo enting Co., I requested t	Ement Zement AN AGE ATE KA Thank Inc. o rent cer	mge ralips over bee with did circulate C 6 BBL Cerment mion Sinc. moss ZIP 67840 you! 0399 menting equipment	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headrent 1.85/8	K CHARGE	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	945.6s
CHARGE TO: Z STREET	America 20. Bo enting Co., I requested to menter and h	ATE Kank	mge sulpps over bee with did circulate 6 BBL Cement mion Smc. 9 moas ZIP 67846 you! 0399 menting equipment assist owner or	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headrent 1.85/8	RECEIVED RPORATION COMMISSION	@	945.6s
To Allied Cemer You are hereby and furnish cemer contractor to do	America 20. Bo enting Co., I requested the nenter and howork as is	Inc. o rent cer nelper to a listed. T	mge valres over bee with did circulate 6 BBL Cement moss ZIP 67846 2 0399 menting equipment assist owner or he above work was	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headrent 1.85/8	K CHARGE TAGE PLUG & FLOAT RECEIVED	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	945.6s T 60.00
To Allied Cemer You are hereby and furnish cent contractor to do done to satisfactor.	America 20. Bo enting Co., I requested the nenter and howork as is ction and su	Inc. o rent cer nelper to a listed. T pervision	mge sulpsown Bee with did circulate 6 BBL Cement moss ZIP 67846 menting equipment assist owner or the above work was of owner agent or	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headrent I - 8 - 8 KANSAS COF	RECEIVED REPORTION COMMISSION	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	945.6s T 60.00
To Allied Cemer You are hereby and furnish cent contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	enting Co., I requested to work as is ction and surave read & to a contract of the contract of	Inc. o rent cer nelper to a listed. T pervision understan	mge sulpsown bee with did circulate 6 BBL Cement menting Equipment assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or d the "TERMS ANI	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headrent I - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 -	PLUG & FLOAT RECEIVED RPORATION COMMISSION C 17 2007	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	945.6s T 60.00
To Allied Cemer You are hereby and furnish cent contractor to do done to satisfactor.	enting Co., I requested to work as is ction and surave read & to a contract of the contract of	Inc. o rent cer nelper to a listed. T pervision understan	mge sulpsown bee with did circulate 6 BBL Cement menting Equipment assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or d the "TERMS ANI	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headrent I - 8 - 8 KANSAS COR CONSE TAX	RECEIVED RPORATION CIVISION WICHITA, KS	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	945.6s T 60.00
To Allied Cemer You are hereby and furnish cent contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	enting Co., I requested to work as is ction and surave read & to a contract of the contract of	Inc. o rent cer nelper to a listed. T pervision understan	mge sulpsown bee with did circulate 6 BBL Cement menting Equipment assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or d the "TERMS ANI	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headrent I - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 -	RECEIVED RPORATION CIVISION WICHITA, KS	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	945.6s T 60.00
To Allied Cemer You are hereby and furnish cent contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	enting Co., I requested to work as is ction and surave read & to a contract of the contract of	Inc. o rent cer nelper to a listed. T pervision understan	mge sulpsown bee with did circulate 6 BBL Cement menting Equipment assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or d the "TERMS ANI	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headrent I - 8 - 8 KANSAS COR CONSE TAX	RECEIVED RPORATION CIVISION WICHITA, KS	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	945.6s T 60.00
To Allied Cemer You are hereby and furnish cent contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	enting Co., I requested to work as is ction and surave read & to a contract of the contract of	Inc. o rent cer nelper to a listed. T pervision understan	mge sulpsown bee with did circulate 6 BBL Cement menting Equipment assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or d the "TERMS ANI	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headrent IN 858 KANSAS COF TAX TOTAL CHAI	RECEIVED RPORATION CIVISION WICHITA, KS	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	945.65 T 60.00
To Allied Cemeryou are hereby and furnish centractor to do done to satisfactor. I has CONDITIONS	America Por Bo enting Co., I requested to menter and how own as is enting and sur- ave read & to so is read & to enting Co., I	Inc. o rent cer nelper to a listed. T pervision understan	mge sulpsown bee with did circulate 6 BBL Cement menting Equipment assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or d the "TERMS ANI	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headrent IN 858 KANSAS COF TAX TOTAL CHAI	RECEIVED RPORATION CIVISION WICHITA, KS	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	945.65 T 60.00
To Allied Cemer You are hereby and furnish cent contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	America Por Bo enting Co., I requested to menter and how own as is enting and sur- ave read & to so is read & to enting Co., I	Inc. o rent cer nelper to a listed. T pervision understan	mge sulpsown bee with did circulate 6 BBL Cement menting Equipment assist owner or he above work was of owner agent or d the "TERMS ANI	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD Headrent IN 858 KANSAS COF TAX TOTAL CHAI	RECEIVED RECEIVES REC	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	945.65 T 60.00